
  2026 Board Meeting Schedule

Alamance County Board of Elections 

1128 S. Main St.

Graham, NC 27253

January 13, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Business Meeting  CANCELLED

January 15, 2026 Thursday 2:00 PM Business Meeting

Jan. 26-27, 2026 Mon - Tues NCSBE Director's Conference

January 27, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Absentee Review Meeting

February 3, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Absentee Review Meeting

February 10, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Absentee Review Meeting

February 17, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Absentee Review Meeting

February 24, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Absentee Review Meeting

March 2, 2026 Monday 5:00 PM Absentee Review Meeting/Counting of ABS Ballots

March 3, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Election Day and Counting of ED ABS Ballots

March 3, 2026 Tuesday 7:30 PM Tabulation of Early Voting Totals Begin

March 6, 2026 Friday 12:30 PM Counting of Provisionals 

March 13, 2026 Friday 10:00 AM Pre-Canvass

March 13, 2026 Friday 11:00 AM CANVASS Meeting

April 14, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Business Meeting

May 12, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Business Meeting

June 9, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Business Meeting

July 14, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Business Meeting

August 9-11, 2026 Sun - Tues NCSBE Director's Conference

September 8, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Business Meeting

September 29, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Absentee Review Meeting

October 6, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Absentee Review Meeting
October 13, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Business Meeting/Absentee Review Meeting
October 20, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Absentee Review Meeting

October 27, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Absentee Review Meeting

November 2, 2026 Monday 5:00 PM Absentee Review Meeting/Counting of ABS Ballots

November 3, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Election Day and Counting of ED ABS Ballots

November 3, 2026 Tuesday 7:30 PM Tabulation of Early Voting Totals Begin

November 6, 2026 Friday 12:30 PM Counting of Provisionals 

November 13, 2026 Friday 10:00 AM Pre-Canvass

November 13, 2026 Friday 11:00 AM CANVASS Meeting

December 8, 2026 Tuesday 2:00 PM Business Meeting

*All dates and times are tentative unless dictated by NCGS 163 and may be rescheduled or cancelled. Please check our 

website for updates.  At all scheduled meetings, the Alamance County Board of Elections hereby provides notice that it 

reserves the right to move into closed session for a permitted purpose as allowed under N.C. Gen. Stat. § 143-318.11. 

* All Board Meetings are open to the public.


